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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET 9056028
CHEVROLET 96471274
CHEVROLET 96574632
CHEVROLET 96574633

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
ASHUKI by Palidium
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

sbs

A.B.S.
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
E.T.F.

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

09309020
09309020
09309020
09309021
09309021
09309021
0986478192
0986478192
0986715113
0986T15113
09902190
108397
108397
1110447
1110447
1421654
1618870280
1618870280
1636924480
1636924480
1684260680
1684260680
1687778680
1687778680
1815205008
1815315008
18166
185395200
185395270
185395272
194633
197350
197350
205008
230790C
230790C
24012002271
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
BARUM

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
KAVO PARTS
FTE

FTE

OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
BRECO
BRECO

ABE

BREMSI

MGA

LPR

LPR

WOKING
WOKING
DELPHI
DELPHI
DYNAMATRIX
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW
TRUSTING
Brake ENGINEERING
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
APEC

APEC
JURATEK

ADC1047V
ADGO04364
AE0089
ANDG6289
B130647
B1G22002271
BAR20115
BBD4433
BBD4510
BD4633
BDC5351
BDI11738
BDS1196
BG2278
BG2278
BG9040C
BG9040C
BNO373
BR1209C
BS5351
BS5351B
BS8198
BS8198C
BS8499
BV8499
C30012ABE
CD7279V
D1531
D4001V
D4001VR
D665510
D665510
DB9057911B1
DB9057911B1
DBD1279
DDF1279
DDF1279
DDF12791
DDF12791
DDF1279C
DDF1279C
DDF1279C1
DDF1279C1
DF4439
DF4439
DF7217
DF7217
DF922
D1956881
DIW10
DIW10C
DK6081
DSK2252
DSK2252
Disco freno



http://it.stark-automotive.com

